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Opis produktu

Srebrne oczko, stylowa
oprawa podtynkowa 2203188

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Moc (W)

Materiat

Kolor

Rodzaj gwintu
Temperatura barwowa
Lumeny

Wysokos¢ / dtugosé (cm)
Szerokos¢ / Srednica (cm)
Gtebokos¢ (cm)

Stopien ochrony

Barwa Swiatta

5903034803188
2203188
LED 2X5W

szkto, podstawa ze stopu
aluminium

srebrny
LED
6500K
360

1

12,3
12,3
1P20

zimna
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